theivy@bluebay-curacao.com
www.bluebay-realestate.com | Tel: +5999 888 8800

Disclaimer
« All selling prices are displayed in US$ (buyer's costs), but will be converted

to XCG (Caribbean Guilders) in the purchase- and contracting agreement.

» Selling prices mentioned above are valid until September 12th, 2025, 6pm.
« Amendments and typing errors excepted.

© 2025 - All rights reserved - no rights may be derived from the contents of this pricelist

Building A Ground Floor

6

Under
Contract

Under
Contract

nder
Contract

Under
Contract

Under
Contract

SOLD

Building B Ground Floor

14

15

16

17

18

2

2

2

SOLD

479.000

479.000

Under
Contract

SOLD

Under
Contract

Building C Ground Floor

26

27

28

29

30

2

2

2

SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
nder
Contract
SOLD

Under
Contract

Building D Ground Floor

38

39

40

41

42

2

2

SOLD
484.000
484.000

484.000

Under
Contract

SOLD

Building A

10

11

12

Building B

19

20

21

22

23

24

Building C

31
32
33
34
35

36

Building D

44

45

46

47

48

2

2

2

2

1st Floor

Under
Contract

Under
Contract

Under
Contract

479.000

Under
Contract

SOLD

1st Floor

SOLD

479.000
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

1st Floor

SOLD

Under
Contract

Under
Contract

SOLD
SOLD

IN OPTION

1st Floor

SOLD

Contract

Under
Contract

SOLD

Under
Contract

SOLD



