



their well well as sure see som	
theivy@bluebay-curacao.com	
www.bluebay-realestate.com	Tel: +5999 888 8800

- All selling prices are displayed in US\$ (buyer's costs), but will be converted to XCG (Caribbean Guilders) in the purchase- and contracting agreement.
- Selling prices mentioned above are valid until September 12th, 2025, 6pm.
- Amendments and typing errors excepted.

## **Building A** Ground Floor

Condominiums	Bedroom	Price (USD)
1	2	Under Contract
2	2	Under Contract
3	2	Under Contract
4	2	Under Contract
5	2	Under Contract
6	2	SOLD

# **Building B** Ground Floor

Condominiums	Bedroom	Price (USD)	
13	2	SOLD	
14	2	479.000	
15	2	479.000	
16	2	Under Contract	
17	2	SOLD	
18	2	Under	

## **Building C** Ground Floor

Condominiums	Bedroom	Price (USD)
25	2	SOLD
26	2	SOLD
27	2	SOLD
28	2	Under Contract
29	2	SOLD
30	2	Under Contract

### **Building D** Ground Floor

Condominiums	Bedroom	Price (USD)
37	2	SOLD
38	2	484.000
39	2	484.000
40	2	484.000
41	2	Under Contract
42	2	SOLD

**Building A** 1st Floor

Condominiums	Bedroom	Price (USD)
7	2	Under Contract
8	2	Under Contract
9	2	Under Contract
10	2	479.000
11	2	Under Contract
12	2	SOLD

### **Building B** 1st Floor

Condominiums	Bedroom	Price (USD)
19	2	SOLD
20	2	479.000
21	2	SOLD
22	2	SOLD
23	2	SOLD
24	2	SOLD

### **Building C** 1st Floor

Condominiums	Bedroom	Price (USD)
31	2	SOLD
32	2	Under Contract
33	2	Under Contract
34	2	SOLD
35	2	SOLD
36	2	IN OPTION

### **Building D** 1st Floor

Condominiums	Bedroom	Price (USD)
43	2	SOLD
44	2	Under Contract
45	2	Under Contract
46	2	SOLD
47	2	Under Contract
48	2	SOLD

© 2025 - All rights reserved - no rights may be derived from the contents of this pricelist